
BRYANT ELEMENTARY 2025-2026 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

KINDERGARTEN 

24 Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened 

13 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .21oz, Washable, Purple 

4 Crayons, Crayola, 16ct 

1 Scissors, 5" Blunt Tip, Large Handle, Stainless, Ages 4+ 

3 Comp Book, Primary Story, Red Baseline, 100 Ct, Marble 

1 Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free 

2 Headphones, Sentry, On the Ear, Adjustable, 3.5m S-Jack 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Purple 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red 

1 Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted 

9 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Chisel Tip, Black, 1ea 

FIRST GRADE 
24 Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened 

1 Folder, Pocket and Brad, Purple 

1 Spiral Notebook, 1 Subject, Wide Ruled, Perf 70 Ct, Assorted 

14 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .21oz, Washable, Purple 

2 Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 

1 Markers, Colorations,Washable, Broad Tip, 8ct Box 

1 Index Cards, 3" x 5" Ruled, 100 Ct, White 

1 Scissors, 5" Pointed Tip, Large Handle, Stainless, Ages 4+ 

1 Comp Book, Primary Story, Red Baseline, 100 Ct, Marble 

2 Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free 

1 Sticky Notes, EPI, 3" x 3", 1/50 Sheet Pad, Yellow 

1 Headphones, Sentry, Microphone, 3.5m S-Jack, Prop 65c 

1 Glue, Colorations, 4oz, Washable, White 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red 

1 Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted 

3 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 

1 Pen, Medium Point, Blue 

1 Pen, Medium Point, Red 

1 Pen, Medium Point, Green 

9 Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, Black 

SECOND GRADE (Continue at top of next column) 
27 Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened 

5 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, White 

1 Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 

1 Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 8ct 

1 Markers, Crayola, Ultra-Clean Washable, Thick Tip, 10ct 

1 Scissors, 5" Pointed Tip, Large Handle, Stainless, Ages 4+ 

1 Highlighter, 4Pk, Assorted 

2 Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free 

1 Eraser, Pencil Cap, 6 Pack, Assorted Colors 

2 Sticky Notes, EPI, 3" x 3", 1/50 Sheet Pad, Assorted 

1 Headphones, Sentry, Stereo Adjustable Headphones,3.5m S-Jack 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow 

THIRD GRADE  
24 Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened 

1 Folder, Pocket and Brad, Blue 

1 Spiral Nbk, 1 Subject, Wide Ruled, Non Perf ,70 Ct, Green 

1 Spiral Nbk, 1 Subject, Wide Ruled, Non-Perf, 70 Ct, Purple 

1 Spiral Nbk, 1 Subject, Wide Ruled, Non-Perf, 70 Ct, Yellow 

1 Post-It Notes, 3" x 3", 4/50 Sheet Pads, Assorted 

4 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, White 

1 Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 

1 Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 12ct 

1 Markers, Crayola, Ultra-Clean Washable, Thick Tip, 10ct 

1 Scissors, 7.25" Pointed Tip, Large Handle, Ages 8+ 

1 Headphones, Sentry, Microphone, 3.5m S-Jack, Prop 65c 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Purple 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow 

1 Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted 

3 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 

5 Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, Black 

FOURTH GRADE 
18 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .21oz, Washable, Purple 

1 Crayons, Crayola, 24ct 

1 Colored Pencils, Crayola, Erasable, 12ct 

1 Sketch Pad, 9" x 12", Top Spiral, 30 Ct 

1 Scissors, 7.25" Pointed Tip, Large Handle, Ages 8+ 

1 Highlighter, 4Pk, Assorted 

2 Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free 

3 Sticky Notes, EPI, 3" x 3", 4/50 Sheet Pads, Yellow 

1 Pencil Pouch, Clear Window, Grommets, 10.5" x 7.5", Assorted 

28 Pencil No. 2, Presharpened Latex Free 

1 Headphones, Sentry, On the Ear, Adjustable, 3.5m S-Jack 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket, Blue 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Purple 

6 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 

1 Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, 4ct, Assorted 

FIFTH GRADE 
24 Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened 

12 Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, Purple 

1 Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 12ct 

1 Markers, Crayola, Classic, Thin Tip, 8ct 

1 Sketch Pad, 9" x 12", Top Spiral, 30 Ct 

1 Scissors, 7.25" Pointed Tip, Large Handle, Ages 8+ 

1 Highlighter, 4Pk, Assorted 

1 Pencil Pouch, Clear Window, Grommets, 10.5" x 7.5", Assorted 
1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red 

1 Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow 

1 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Bullet Tip, 4ct, Assorted 

5 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 

SECOND GRADE (Continued) 
1 Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted 

1 Dry Eraser, Felt 5" 

6 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 

1 Pen, Medium Point, Red 

1 Pen, Medium Point, Green 

5 Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, Black 


